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Competitor Car Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total
OUTRIGHT
Leon Pegg Gemini H 28.90 38.14 50.76 39.89 30.96 37.38 226.03
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 29.70 35.33 51.32 37.28 38.76 39.44 231.83
Greg Brad Pitt Honda CRX C 29.71 37.28 52.30 39.51 43.26 40.04 242.10
Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 36.28 37.25 51.14 39.12 41.07 39.14 244.00
Rod Hall Gemini I 30.22 36.11 52.91 40.51 42.70 42.23 244.68
Paul Gladman Laser B 32.85 37.40 57.95 38.23 40.53 40.80 247.76
Stuart Hocking Subaru Liberty F 30.34 37.38 52.38 39.74 61.92 38.33 260.09
Mark Bennett Exa B 28.80 37.84 50.38 44.25 61.92 37.47 260.66
Arron Secombe Corolla I 29.76 36.50 55.33 38.59 61.92 41.19 263.29
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 38.02 37.54 62.35 41.25 41.30 46.17 266.63
Darren Hetherington Signa D 32.86 41.04 56.08 40.04 61.92 40.92 272.86
Sam Quick Girls Car I 36.70 39.56 61.87 50.26 54.76 41.76 284.91
Michael Sanders Lancer H 35.80 42.21 67.01 41.32 51.31 49.28 286.93
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 36.74 38.06 63.78 39.59 61.92 50.37 290.46
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 41.21 42.80 54.58 55.52 61.92 62.51 318.54
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 55.09 42.08 74.11 44.51 48.64 57.51 321.94
Jake Gladman Laser J1 53.47 41.84 88.85 40.15 61.92 50.73 336.96
Drew Gladman Laser J1 41.23 41.14 99.01 43.18 75.00 55.17 354.73
Andrew Bayley Corolla A 53.92 50.63 86.35 50.52 57.26 57.25 355.93

Slowest Plus 5secs 60.09 55.63 104.01 60.52 80.00 67.51
Double Fastest Time 57.60 70.66 100.76 74.56 61.92 74.76
Fastest WD Time 57.60 55.63 100.76 60.52 61.92 67.51
Time to Paste 57.60 55.63 100.76 60.52 61.92 62.51

CLASS
Standard 0-1800 A
Andrew Bayley Corolla A 53.92 50.63 86.35 50.52 57.26 57.25 355.93
Standard Over 1800 B
Paul Gladman Laser B 32.85 37.40 57.95 38.23 40.53 40.80 247.76
Mark Bennett Exa B 28.80 37.84 50.38 44.25 61.92 37.47 260.66
Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 41.21 42.80 54.58 55.52 61.92 62.51 318.54
Modified 0-1800 C
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 29.70 35.33 51.32 37.28 38.76 39.44 231.83
Greg Brad Pitt Honda CRX C 29.71 37.28 52.30 39.51 43.26 40.04 242.10
Modified Over 1800 D
Darren Hetherington Signa D 32.86 41.04 56.08 40.04 61.92 40.92 272.86
Four Wheel Drive F
Mick Goossens Subaru RX F 36.28 37.25 51.14 39.12 41.07 39.14 244.00
Stuart Hocking Subaru Liberty F 30.34 37.38 52.38 39.74 61.92 38.33 260.09
Historic Plated H
Leon Pegg Gemini H 28.90 38.14 50.76 39.89 30.96 37.38 226.03
Michael Sanders Lancer H 35.80 42.21 67.01 41.32 51.31 49.28 286.93
Specials I
Rod Hall Gemini I 30.22 36.11 52.91 40.51 42.70 42.23 244.68
Arron Secombe Corolla I 29.76 36.50 55.33 38.59 61.92 41.19 263.29
Sam Quick Girls Car I 36.70 39.56 61.87 50.26 54.76 41.76 284.91
Juniors 12 & 13 yrs J1
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 55.09 42.08 74.11 44.51 48.64 57.51 321.94
Jake Gladman Laser J1 53.47 41.84 88.85 40.15 61.92 50.73 336.96
Drew Gladman Laser J1 41.23 41.14 99.01 43.18 75.00 55.17 354.73
Juniors 14 & 15 yrs J2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 38.02 37.54 62.35 41.25 41.30 46.17 266.63
Juniors 16 & 17 yrs J3
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Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 36.74 38.06 63.78 39.59 61.92 50.37 290.46


